
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group B18-702

Sat, 19 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Ivanova E.G.
 ДОТ

Mon, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Simulation of Business Processes  Terehova Y.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Data Analysis  Nizametdinov S.U.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST General System Theory  Kolychev V.D.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Standardization, Certification and Management of Software Quality Control

 Golitsyna O.L.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Management  Prohorov I.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Operations Research: Optimal Solutions  Makarov V.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Bochkareva T.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Economics of Information Systems  Nizametdinov S.U.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Management (Selected Topics)  Rychkov V.A., Norkina A.N.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of an Organization (Enterprise)  Bochkareva T.N.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operations Research: Optimal Solutions  Makarov V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Management  Prohorov I.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Simulation of Business Processes  Terehova Y.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Standardization, Certification and Management of Software Quality Control

 Golitsyna O.L.  ДОТ


